

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

Tuition & Fees

Tuition will increase by 2-3% each year and is set in December for the upcoming school year.

Kindergarten: \$6,000 (full day)

Lower School Grades 1-6: \$8,200 (1st student)

Upper School Grades 7-12: \$8,800 (1st student)

Enrollment / Re-Enrollment Fee: \$550.00 per student per year (inclusive of all field

trip fees for the year)

Discounts

Multi-Student Discounts:

Second child - The lesser of \$7,100 or the stated tuition (i.e. \$6,000 for Kindergarten) Third + child - \$4,500

Pastor and Full-time CDA Faculty/Staff Discount:

Pastors and Full-time CDA faculty/staff receive a 50% discount off full tuition for each student (*no additional discounts apply*)